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Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92101

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 24TH, 2026

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Gabana Dining Table, Silver

Washington Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE

CUSHIONS)
Navy Blue

Dior Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS)
NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS

Chanel Curved Sofa, Navy Blue 6'

Belmont Sofa, 8ft

Belmont Lounge Chair

Sienna Coffee Table, Taupe

Sienna Side Table, Taupe

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty

32

20
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ORDER #006490

Jane Odero Greene

Order Date: May 31, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$275.00

$24.00

$18.00

$275.00

$350.00

$150.00

$200.00

$95.00

$450.00
$150.00

$150.00

T

Total

$550.00

$§768.00

$360.00

$550.00

$350.00

$600.00

$200.00

$285.00

$450.00
$450.00

$450.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 06/04/2025 @ 04:10 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,663.00
$1,350.00
$390.74
($0.00)
$5,403.74
($0.00)
$5,403.74
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