ORDER #006490



Jane Odero Greene

Order Date: May 31, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SAN DIEGO, CA. 92101

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 24TH, 2026

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
-	Gabana Dining Table, Silver	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
Pm Pm	Washington Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS) Navy Blue	32	\$24.00	Т	\$768.00
Q	Dior Dining Chair, Silver (NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS) NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS	20	\$18.00	Т	\$360.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Navy Blue 6'	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Belmont Lounge Chair	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Taupe	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Sienna Side Table, Taupe	3	\$95.00	T	\$285.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00

Notes Total Products: \$3,663.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,350.00

Taxes: \$390.74

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$5,403.74

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$5,403.74